1 of 4
SYLVANIA Luminaires
UltraLED™ Dual Selectable
Vapor Tight 3A
Application
Ideal in new construction and retrofit applications, the
UltraLED Dual Selectable Vapor Tight 3A is offered in three
sizes that all feature both lumen and CCT selectability.

2 of 4
Ordering Guide
VAPOR 3A / SXXX UNH D 8 SC7 / XX / GR / XX
Product Name Generation Selectable Wattage Voltage Dimming CRI Color Temp Length Color/Finish Options
VAPOR = Vapor
Tight luminaire
3A = Generation 3A S025 = wattage
selectable 15, 20,
or 25W
S050 = wattage
selectable 30, 40,
or 50W
S090 = wattage
selectable 70, 80
or 90W
UNH =
120-347V
D = 0-10V
dimmable
8 = >80 SC7 = CCT
selectable 3500,
4000, or 5000K
24 = 24"
48 = 48"
96 = 96"
GR = Gray Finish blank = no option
D = Daylight/Motion
Sensor
E = Emergency Battery
Back-Up
DE = Daylight/Motion
Sensor + Emergency
Battery Back-Up
6C = With 6ft cord
Ordering Information
Item
Number Ordering Abbreviation
Power
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming Length
Color Temperature
(Selectable)
Total Fixture
Lumens @4000K
(lm) LPW DLC Options MTO*
65699 VAPOR3A/S025UNHD8SC7/24/GR 15/20/25W 120-347 0-10V 2' 3500/4000/5000K 2160/2880/3600 144 5.1 – –
65700 VAPOR3A/S050UNHD8SC7/48/GR 30/40/50W 120-347 0-10V 4' 3500/4000/5000K 4320/5760/7200 144 5.1 – –
65701 VAPOR3A/S090UNHD8SC7/96/GR 70/80/90W 120-347 0-10V 8' 3500/4000/5000K 10,080/11,520/12,960 144 5.1 – –
62488 VAPOR3A/S025UNHD8SC7/24/GR/D 15/20/25W 120-347 0-10V 2' 3500/4000/5000K 2160/2880/3600 144 5.1 Motion/Daylight Sensor MTO
62489 VAPOR3A/S050UNHD8SC7/48/GR/D 30/40/50W 120-347 0-10V 4' 3500/4000/5000K 4320/5760/7200 144 5.1 Motion/Daylight Sensor MTO
62490 VAPOR3A/S090UNHD8SC7/96/GR/D 70/80/90W 120-347 0-10V 8' 3500/4000/5000K 10,080/11,520/12,960 144 5.1 Motion/Daylight Sensor MTO
62491 VAPOR3A/S025UNHD8SC7/24/GR/E 15/20/25W 120-347 0-10V 2' 3500/4000/5000K 2085/2780/3475 138 5.1 Emergency Battery Back-up** MTO
62492 VAPOR3A/S050UNHD8SC7/48/GR/E 30/40/50W 120-347 0-10V 4' 3500/4000/5000K 4170/5560/6950 138 5.1 Emergency Battery Back-up*** –
62493 VAPOR3A/S090UNHD8SC7/96/GR/E 70/80/90W 120-347 0-10V 8' 3500/4000/5000K 9730/11,120/12,510 138 5.1 Emergency Battery Back-up*** MTO
62494 VAPOR3A/S050UNHD8SC7/48/GR/DE 30/40/50W 120-347 0-10V 4' 3500/4000/5000K 4170/5560/6950 138 5.1 Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up***
MTO
62495 VAPOR3A/S090UNHD8SC7/96/GR/DE 70/80/90W 120-347 0-10V 8' 3500/4000/5000K 9730/11,120/12,510 138 5.1 Motion/Daylight Sensor +
Emergency Battery Back-up***
MTO
63579 VAPOR3A/S025UNHD8SC7/24/GR/6C 15/20/25W 120-347 0-10V 2' 3500/4000/5000K 2160/2880/3600 138 5.1 With 6ft cord MTO
63580 VAPOR3A/S050UNHD8SC7/48/GR/6C 30/40/50W 120-347 0-10V 4' 3500/4000/5000K 4320/5760/7200 138 5.1 With 6ft cord MTO
63581 VAPOR3A/S090UNHD8SC7/96/GR/6C 70/80/90W 120-347 0-10V 8' 3500/4000/5000K 10,080/11,520/12,960 138 5.1 With 6ft cord MTO
*Made To Order
**4-watt Emergency battery backup produces 550 lumens for 90 mins in the 2ft fixture.
***9-watt Emergency battery backup produces 1200 lumens for 90 mins in the 4ft and 8ft fixtures.
Photometric Information